PRODUCT SPECIFICATION – TURBOCLEAN® FOOD & DAIRY
DATE: 07/01/2021
UP020 XT Series
TurboClean® XT elements feature a membrane cast on a polypropylene support material capable of being cleaned at high temperature and high pH
conditions.  To optimize system performance, these elements feature TurboClean technology, a patented sanitary hard-shell design that delivers
better system performance due to about 60% less bypass flow than other sanitary elements.  Lower bypass flow results in energy savings and/or
higher flux rates as more of the feed flows across the membrane surface instead of around the outside of the element.  Higher cross-flow velocity also
results in the most effective membrane cleaning.  TurboClean elements are stronger than net-wrapped sanitary elements and are able to withstand
higher pressure drops.  And with the tightest OD tolerance and optimal circularity, TurboClean elements are the easiest elements to load and unload.
MEMBRANE CHARACTERISTICS
DESIGN INFORMATION
Model Membrane Area - m2 (ft2) Feed Spacer Thickness - (mil)a
TurboClean® UF 3838-UP020XT-31  5.1  (55) 31
TurboClean® UF 3838-UP020XT-46  4.2  (45) 46
TurboClean® UF 3838-UP020XT-65  3.3  (36) 65
TurboClean® UF 3838-UP020XT-80  2.8 (30) 80
TurboClean® UF 6338-UP020XT-31  17.7  (190) 31
TurboClean® UF 6338-UP020XT-46  14.4  (155) 46
TurboClean® UF 6338-UP020XT-65  11.1  (120) 65
TurboClean® UF 6338-UP020XT-80  9.8  (105) 80
TurboClean® UF 6438-UP020XT-31  17.7  (190) 31
TurboClean® UF 6438-UP020XT-46  14.4  (155) 46
TurboClean® UF 6438-UP020XT-65  11.1  (120) 65
TurboClean® UF 6438-UP020XT-80  9.8  (105) 80
TurboClean® UF 8038-UP020XT-31  29.3  (315) 31
TurboClean® UF 8038-UP020XT-46  23.7  (255) 46
TurboClean® UF 8038-UP020XT-65  19.0  (205) 65
TurboClean® UF 8038-UP020XT-80  15.8  (170) 80
a  All models on this sheet have TurboClean sanitary outer wrap and diamond shaped feed spacers.
OPERATING PARAMETERS
Maximum Operating Pressure  10 bar (145 psi)
Maximum Operating Temperature 60°C (140°F)